UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN POLITICAL SCIENCE MANASAGANGOTRI MYSORE -570006



"Human Rights of Migrant Workers during Covid-19 Pandemic"

A Minor Project Submitted to
University of Mysore as a Partial Fulfillment of the Requirement
for the Master's Degree in Political Science.

Submitted by

Mohammed Yousuf

IV Semester

Reg. No. PO119027

DOS in Political Science University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, Mysore-570006

Under the guidance of

Prof. Krishna Hombal, M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.

Professor DOS in Political Science University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, Mysore-570006

DECLARATION

I, Mohammed Yousuf (Reg.No.PO119027), declare that the minor project entitled "Human Rights of Migrant Workers during Covid-19 Pandemic" submitted to the University of Mysore for the award of degree of the Master of Arts in Political Science, is the result of the research carried out by me under the guidance and supervision of Prof. Krishna Hombal Professor DOS in Political Science, University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, Mysore-570006.

I further declare that this minor project has not been submitted by me for the award of any other degree or diploma of this or any other University or Institute.

Date: 24/09/2021

Place: Mysore

Mohammed Varing
Researcher

Mohammed Yousuf

Reg. No. PO119027

UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN POLITICAL SCIENCE MANASAGANGOTRI MYSORE -570006

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the minor project entitled "Human Rights of Migrant Workers during Covid-19 Pandemic" submitted by Mohammed Yousuf (Reg. No. PO119027) to the University of Mysore for the award of degree of the Master of Arts in Political Science, is the result of the research carried out by him in the Department of Studies in Political Science, University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, Mysore-570006 under my guidance and supervision.

I further certify that this minor project or any part of it has not been previously submitted for the award of any degree or diploma of this or any other University or Institute.

Date:

Place: Mysore

Prof. Krishna Hombal

Guide